
23-007 809 Forest Avenue Canon City Continued 11/27/2024

23-053 1712 Doris Drive Canon City Continued 11/27/2024

24-006 1379 Allison Avenue Canon City Bankruptcy 

24-025 1627 North 7th Street Canon City Winning Bid $82,000.00

24-032 1126 College Avenue Canon City   Winning Bid $207,900.00         Def $18,303.98

24-033 955 Coyote Circle Coal Creek Continued 01/08/2025

FORECLOSURE SALE  NOVEMBER 20, 2024   WEDNESDAY 10:00 A.M.


